Ex.

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

Budget #

769964
769965

776284
776459

776506

776506
778681

782741

FX

08/05/13

6/10/2013
6/10/2013
6/10/2013
7/9/2013
7/10/2013
7/10/2013

7/10/2013
7/23/2013

8/12/2013

ASB

E2

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

E3
E2

E2

Budget Name

E112

E193
E362
E367
E378
E232
E354

E370
E193

E231



* If more cells are needed, please contact Business Director.



Budget Authority Approved for

El
E2
E3
|iest ER sent to Business Director. Currently pending approval. | $100 | E4
E5
USSA Congress Registration Fee ($245 per person for 6 people) $1,470
Hotel for USSA Congress $1,550
Round trip airfare for 6 people for USSA Congress $3.370
AS Vehicle for USSA Congress $94
Parking at Ajax for USSA Congress $59
Transit tickets for USSA Congress (12 one way tickets) $174
Per Diem for 6 people for 6 breakfasts, 4 lunches, 4 dinners $1.236
WSA Board Retreat Registration fee for 9 people $540 (Revenues)
Gas reimbursement for WSA Board Retreat $222
El WSAMemb

E2 WSA Relate

E3 USSA Relat«

E4 Additional |

E5 Available fo

E6 All Other Ex

Tl (Transfer In



T2

Transfer Ou

YTD
YTD

Perci



Budget Summary and Proposal
(Revenue)

WSA Membership Dues
WSA Related Expenses
USSA Related Expenses
Additional Lobby Efforts
Available for Student Use
All other Expenses

(Transfer In)

Transfer Out
Net Budget Allocation

Total Budget

jership Dues

dExpenses

id Expenses

.obby Efforts

ir Student Use

ipenses

13,500
2,265
12,000
1,500
2,000

0
0
31,265
31,265

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

43.2%
7.2%
38.4%
4.8%

6.4%
0.0%

0.0%
100.0%

0.00%

$762
2.44%

$7,953

25.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Total $0

% 0.00%

Revenues/Transfer In 0
Expenses /Transfer Out 8715.39
Net Budget Spent 8715.39
entage of Net Allocation 27.88%

Net Allocation $31,265



